16 www.niglon.co.uk  //  t 0121 711 1990  //  f 0121 711 1344  //  e sales@niglon.co.uk
Control & AutomationMOTOR CONTROL GEAR
Part No. Range (A)
Dimensions
QtyA (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
MMS0.16 0.1 - 0.16 94 45 75 1
MMS0.25 0.16 - 0.25 94 45 75 1
MMS0.40 0.25 - 0.4 94 45 75 1
MMS0.63 0.4 - 0.63 94 45 75 1
MMS1.0 0.63 - 1.0 94 45 75 1
MMS1.6 1.0 - 1.6 94 45 75 1
MMS2.5 1.6 - 2.5 94 45 75 1
MMS4.0 2.5 - 4 94 45 75 1
MMS6.0 4 - 6 94 45 75 1
MMS10 6 - 10 94 45 75 1
MMS13 9 - 13 94 45 75 1